CAM-IVP55
CAM-IVP55V
The PLANET CAM-IVP55 / CAM-IVP55V are the new IP surveillance products to
meet the demands from worldwide market. PLANET provides various camera
solutions for users to choose to solve different security issues. The different
combinations of cameras with PLANET Digital Video Recorders or Internet Video
Servers help people create a secure environment for their daily life.
The CAM-IVP55 / CAM-IVP55V can prevent the annoying halo issue that always

2
Specification
Ordering Information
CAM-IVP55-NT 25-meter Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP55-PA 25-meter Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP55V-NT 25-meter Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP55V-PA 25-meter Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
RELATED INFORMATION
IVS-110 1-channel MPEG-4 Internet Video Server
IVS-H120 4-Port 100Base-FX Fast Ethernet Expansion module (SC, MM)
DVR-462 4-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-872 8-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-1672 16-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
CAM-DM33-NT Mini Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-DM33-PA Mini Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR138-NT 15-meter Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR138-PA 15-meter Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR338-NT 30-meter Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR338-PA 30-meter Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR442V-NT 40-meter Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR442V-PA 40-meter Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (PAL)
CAM-VP38-NT Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-VP38-PA Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR442V-PA 40-meter Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (PAL)
CAM-ISD52-NT 23x Indoor Speed Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-ISD52-PA 23x Indoor Speed dome Camera (PAL)
 C-CAM-IVP55_CAM-IVP55V
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2010 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
07-10
Product 25-meter Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera
Product CAM-IVP55 CAM-IVP55V
General
Image pick-up device 1/3” SONY Super HAD (Hi-Res.) CCD
Effective Pixels
NT: 768(H) x 494(V)